BRNNSAA W

Date

Tuesday March 11
Thursday March 13
Friday March 14
Monday March 17
Tuesday March 18
Friday March 21
Monday March 24
Tuesday March 25
March 27/28
Saturday March 29
Monday March 31
Tuesday April 1
April 3/4/5
Monday April 7
Tuesday April 8
Thursday April 10
Monday April 14
Tuesday April 15
Thursday April 17
Monday April 21
Thursday April 24
May 1

May 7

Preston 2025 Slow-Pitch Schedule

Location

Haskell
Latta
Home
Mounds
Home
Home
Porum
Home
Okmulgee
OKC
Muskogee
Morris
Dewar
Preston
Bristow
Home
Bartlesville
Okemah
Ada
Home
Districts
Regionals
State

Opponent Teams
Haskell JH/HS/IV
Turner/Dickson HS
Haskell JH/HS/JV
Mounds HS/JV
Mounds HS/IV
Preston Festival HS (2)
TBA (2) HS (2)
Eufaula/Kellyville HS
Okmulgee Tourn. HS
Hallof Fame Festival HS (2)
Muskogee HS/JV
Morris/Henryetta HS
Tournament HS
Oktaha JH (2)
Bristow HS/JV
Beggs JH/HS/JV
Bartlesville HS/IV
Okemah HS/V
Ada HS/AV
Muskogee HS/V

Time

4:30pm
Spm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
TBA
TBA
4:30pm
TBA
TBA
Spm
4:30pm
TBA
4:30 pm
Spm
4:30pm
Spm
4:30pm
Spm
Spm



